Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
GT1-GT2--GT+ Valerbanen 2,262 km
GT1-GT2-GT+ Qual 13.05.2017 13:05
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:05:06
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:02.094 +3.786 13:07:49.147
(22) Steffen-Andre Feet 3 1:01.021 +2.713 13:08:50.168
1 13:06:22.246 4 13:09:48.476
2 58.127 +2.496 13:07:20.373
3 56.955 +1.324 13:08:17.328 (162) Ronny Vik
4 56.458 +0.827 13:09:13.786 1 13:06:39.585
5 2:56.258 +2:00.627 13:12:10.044 2 1:04.038 +3.980 13:07:43.623
6 13:13:05.675 3 1:02.751 +2.693 13:08:46.374
4 1:01.146 +1.088 13:09:47.520
(31) Dagfinn Larsen 5 1:00.756 +0.698 13:10:48.276
1 13:06:45.709 6 1:00.732 +0.674 13:11:49.008
2 1:00.564 43858  13:07:46.273 7 13:12:49.066
3 57.386 +0.680 13:08:43.659 8 1:00.979 +0.921 13:13:50.045
4 13:09:40.365 9 1:04.502 +4.444 13:14:54.547
5 57.056 +0.350 13:10:37.421
6 3:52.922 +2:56.216 13:14:30.343 (442) Kurt Staltun
7 56.819 +0.113 13:15:27.162 1 13:06:49.964
2 1:08.917 +4.264 13:07:58.881
(852) Ole William Nzersnes 3 1:07.310 +2.657 13:09:06.191
1 13:06:23.228 4 1:06.701 +2.048 13:10:12.892
2 58.633 +1.836 13:07:21.861 5 1:06.557 +1.904 13:11:19.449
3 57.238 +0.441 13:08:19.099 6 1:07.042 +2.389 13:12:26.491
4 13:09:15.896 7 1:06.178 +1.525 13:13:32.669
5 6:05.131 +5:08.334 13:15:21.027 8 1:05.730 +1.077 13:14:38.399
6 1:16.123 +19.326 13:16:37.150 9 1:06.326 +1.673 13:15:44.725
7 57.944 +1.147 13:17:35.094 10 1:05.721 +1.068 13:16:50.446
8 1:00.305 +3.508 13:18:35.399 1 1:05.400 +0.747 13:17:55.846
(Pl 1:04.653 | 13:19:00.499
(422) Gisle Valen 13 1:04.813 +0.160 13:20:05.312
1 13:06:34.144 14 1:19.665 +15.012 13:21:24.977
2 1:03.350 +6.315 13:07:37.494
3 59.090 +2.055 13:08:36.584
4 58.412 +1.377 13:09:34.996
5 58.019 +0.984 13:10:33.015
6 57.346 +0.311 13:11:30.361
7 57.146 +0.111 13:12:27.507
8 1:00.021 +2.986 13:13:27.528
9 13:14:24.563
10 57.185 +0.150 13:15:21.748
(42) Thomas Solberg
1 13:06:44.468
2 1:02.832 +5.489 13:07:47.300
3 1:05.932 +8.589 13:08:53.232
4 59.190 +1.847 13:09:52.422
5 2:16.066  +1:18.723 13:12:08.488
6 1:13.401 +16.058 13:13:21.889
7 58.156 +0.813 13:14:20.045
8 57.808 +0.465 13:15:17.853
9 58.572 +1.229 13:16:16.425
10 13:17:13.768
(102) Jorgen Skaug
1 13:06:47.686
2 1:01.894 +4.025 13:07:49.580
3 1:01.043 +3.174 13:08:50.623
4 58.818 +0.949 13:09:49.441
5 59.134 +1.265 13:10:48.575
6 59.576 +1.707 13:11:48.151
7 13:12:46.020
8 58.539 +0.670 13:13:44.559
9 59.762 +1.893 13:14:44.321
10 1:00.440 +2.571 13:15:44.761
(112) Frode Alhaug
1 13:06:47.053
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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